
TTV Rheinland 2007/08

Herren 2. Rheinlandliga Nord-Ost
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 25.08.2007 15:00 v

18:00
TV Eintracht Cochem
TTC Karla

SG Weißenth.-Kettig
SV 09 Alsdorf

4:9
9:3

Fr. 31.08.2007 20:00 SG Lahnbrück Fachbach TTG Torney/Engers 6:9
Sa. 01.09.2007 17:00

18:00
18:00
19:00
19:00

SG Lahnbrück Fachbach
SV Rheinbreitbach
SV 09 Alsdorf
TTC Höchstenbach
TV Eintracht Cochem

SF Nistertal 07 II
SG Weißenth.-Kettig
TTG Torney/Engers
TTC Karla
TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bhf III

7:9
7:9
9:7
8:8
9:3

Sa. 08.09.2007 16:00
18:00
19:00

TTG Torney/Engers
TTC Karla
TuS-PSV Bad Neuenahr-Ahrweiler

SG Weißenth.-Kettig
SG Lahnbrück Fachbach
SV Rheinbreitbach

6:9
7:9
9:6

Sa. 15.09.2007 17:00 SG Lahnbrück Fachbach SV Rheinbreitbach 9:4
Sa. 22.09.2007 19:00

19:00
TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bhf III
TTC Höchstenbach

TTC Karla
SG Lahnbrück Fachbach

9:5
9:3

Fr. 28.09.2007 20:00 TTG Torney/Engers SF Nistertal 07 II 8:8
Sa. 29.09.2007 16:00

16:00
17:00 t
19:00

TTG Torney/Engers
SF Nistertal 07 II
SV Rheinbreitbach
TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bhf III

TTC Karla
TuS-PSV Bad Neuenahr-Ahrweiler
TTC Höchstenbach
SV 09 Alsdorf

9:3
3:9
5:9
9:1

Sa. 06.10.2007 16:00
18:00
20:00

SG Weißenth.-Kettig
SV 09 Alsdorf
SG Weißenth.-Kettig

SF Nistertal 07 II
TuS-PSV Bad Neuenahr-Ahrweiler
TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bhf III

9:4
5:9
9:2

Sa. 13.10.2007 18:00 SV 09 Alsdorf TV Eintracht Cochem 3:9
Sa. 20.10.2007 18:00

19:00
19:00 v

SF Nistertal 07 II
TuS-PSV Bad Neuenahr-Ahrweiler
SV 09 Alsdorf

SV Rheinbreitbach
SG Lahnbrück Fachbach
TTC Höchstenbach

9:4
9:3
9:7

Fr. 26.10.2007 20:00 v TuS-PSV Bad Neuenahr-Ahrweiler TV Eintracht Cochem 9:6
Sa. 27.10.2007 15:00 v

16:00
18:00
19:00
19:00

TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bhf III
SG Lahnbrück Fachbach
SV Rheinbreitbach
TTC Höchstenbach
TuS-PSV Bad Neuenahr-Ahrweiler

SF Nistertal 07 II
SG Weißenth.-Kettig
SV 09 Alsdorf
SF Nistertal 07 II
TTC Karla

9:2
5:9
9:6
6:9
9:4

Sa. 03.11.2007 15:00
16:00
19:00
20:00

TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bhf III
TuS-PSV Bad Neuenahr-Ahrweiler
TTC Höchstenbach
TTC Karla

SG Lahnbrück Fachbach
SG Weißenth.-Kettig
TTG Torney/Engers
SG Weißenth.-Kettig

9:4
8:8
9:7
2:9

Fr. 09.11.2007 20:00 TTG Torney/Engers TV Eintracht Cochem 8:8
Sa. 10.11.2007 15:00 v

19:00 t
19:00

TV Eintracht Cochem
TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bhf III
TV Eintracht Cochem

TTC Höchstenbach
TTC Höchstenbach
TTC Karla

9:5
4:9
9:7

Fr. 16.11.2007 20:15 t/v SV Rheinbreitbach TV Eintracht Cochem 4:9
Sa. 17.11.2007 13:00 t/v

18:00
18:00
19:00

SF Nistertal 07 II
TTC Karla
SV 09 Alsdorf
TuS-PSV Bad Neuenahr-Ahrweiler

TV Eintracht Cochem
SV Rheinbreitbach
SF Nistertal 07 II
TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bhf III

9:6
9:3
4:9
9:4

Fr. 23.11.2007 20:00 TTG Torney/Engers TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bhf III 9:4
Sa. 24.11.2007 16:00

17:00
17:00

SF Nistertal 07 II
SG Lahnbrück Fachbach
TTG Torney/Engers

TTC Karla
SV 09 Alsdorf
SV Rheinbreitbach

5:9
9:4
9:4

Sa. 01.12.2007 16:00 v
16:00
20:00 v

SG Weißenth.-Kettig
TTG Torney/Engers
SG Weißenth.-Kettig

SV 09 Alsdorf
TuS-PSV Bad Neuenahr-Ahrweiler
TTC Höchstenbach

9:1
9:6
9:2

Sa. 08.12.2007 16:00 v
17:00
19:00

SV Rheinbreitbach
SG Lahnbrück Fachbach
TTC Höchstenbach

TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bhf III
TV Eintracht Cochem
TuS-PSV Bad Neuenahr-Ahrweiler

4:9
9:6
9:6
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